

## MATERIALE

I.D.: 44934040

---

Data publicarii	18.12.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 347,38 RON - 347,38 RON

---

Descriere: denumire pret\_unitar valoare DISC DE TAIAT 230X2 1 8.4 8.4 226.08.05 DIBLU SURUB CUI INECAT-6X80 POLIPROPILENA 30 0.4203 12.61 BURGHIU PENTRU BETON 4 PLUS 6X110 MM 1 13.45 13.45 LACATE GALBENE 50 1 15.97 15.97 CURATITOR FRANE XXL, 750ML 08890108724 4 18.4875 73.95 211046 CAZMA FORJATA 1350GR 1 29.41 29.41 211566 CAZMA 1 11.76 11.76 COZI LOPATA 261039 2 8.405 16.81 SET BORNE BATERIE CUPRU 90373 4CARS 1 8.4 8.4 RULMENT 32308 1 69.87 69.87 LEGATURA NYLON 9X550 NEGRU 100 0.5798 57.98 COLIER 40-60MM IT9 W2 3 2.52 7.56 COLIER 25-40MM IT12 W2 2 2.1 4.2 SURUB PT LEMN CAP HEX DIN571-6.0X120 12 0.5042 6.05 234.51.01 SAIBA OTEL/CAUCIUC EPDM TIP - 6.3X22 ZA 12 0.1683 2.02 SURUB CAP HEX DIN 931-10.9 M12X70 BR 4 1.68 6.72 PIULITA CU AUTOBLOCARE DIN 985-8 M12 4 0.315 1.26 SAIBA PLATA DIN 125 A12 ZA 8 0.12 0.96

---